## Le Woods Rates

We are only booking 6 months in advance. House is for sale. The house will not be shown while it is being rented.		
Off Season Sept 24 - December 1**excludes Holidays	\$600.00	3 night minimum Excluding holidays
Long Term Winter Rental - 30 days or longer-Cleaning fee is \$250.00 for long term rentals	\$600.00 per night	30 day minimum
Scallop Season July 1-Sept 24	\$650.00 per night	3 night minimum excluding Holidays
Holidays - Thanksgiving, Christmas, New Years, Memorial Day, July 4th, Labor Day	\$700.00 per night	4 night minimum stay
Cleaning Fee	\$175.00	
Citrus County Tax	11%	
No Pets - service pets only with special consideration-call for details	\$200.00	
Security Damage Refundable Deposit- Refunded within 7 days of your stay unless there is damage	\$500.00	
Call Dani Scott For a direct quote	813-361-3783	